Woven Ribbons
Fabrics
N Fabric Bags
><  Accessories




TESSUTI & TNT
FABRICS & NON - WOVEN



ART 22112

Raw
cm 50
yds 10
ctn 24

2607 2604 0104 0106 3101 3104 3608 3802 3804

6301 6004 3813 7002 1301 2602

|

46 \ RIBBONS



ART

cm

ctn

21178 TNT Bicolore

80
20 Non-Woven

1311 2645 3121 0120 3817

RIBBONS \ 47



TNT Flocked AR | 2250
Non-Woven yds | 10
ctn 12

6001 3802 2604 3807 3808 0106 3804

48\ RIBBONS Qﬁm



|

6301 6303 6004 7002

Chiffon

T S Wy w—

1301 2602 2604 2607 2608 3101

22107

" S R
10 3104 3803 3602 0101 0106 3809 3621 3813 7001 3802 3804
12
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Ritual BRY | 22065
yds 10
ctn 15

e . T

6301 6004 3813 7002 2602 2607 2612 3101 3104

- 1 1

3602 0101 0106 3802 3804 3102 3808

50 \ RIBBONS Sﬁﬂ



ART | 22106

- Ak Organza Raw

ctn 24

6004 7003 7001 1301 2602 2607 3104 3602 3102 0101 0107 0106 3802 3804 3608 3807
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TNT Onde ART | 22081
Non-Woven \ ;;T; 550

ctn 16

6301 7002 1301 2602 3102 3101 3104 2607 3802 0106

I

52 \ RIBBONS



ART

mm
yds

ctn

500

20

10908

3803

6004

2602

0101

0106

7002

6001

1301

DecoSpider light

3602

3802

RIBBONS \ 53



TNT Strong

Non-Woven - 60gr/m

6004 7002 1301 2602 2601
ART | 22000
\ cm | 80
‘ m | 20
ctn 9

54 \ RIBBONS

0101

3101

3102

3104 3602

3603

6301

STAR]

0106

3813

3808

3807

2604

2607

3802

3804

6001



1574

700
50

DecoStar TNT Light

Non-Woven

RIBBONS \ 55



TNT Stripes

= mm | 750
Non-Woven yds | 10

ctn 15

6004 7002 1301 2602 0104 3101 3617 3602 3104 6301 0101 6003 3807 2607 3802 3804 3813 6001

| I

56 \ RIBBONS Sﬁﬂ



o TNT Millefoglie
yds | 10 Non-Woven
ctn 15

6004 7002 1301 2602 0104 3101 3617 3602 3104 6301 0101 6003 3807 2607 3802 3804 3813 6001

il |

gﬁm RIBBONS \ 57



TNT Fantasia

Non-Woven

6308 7002

[

|

58 \ FABRICS

1301 2601 2602 0107 3101 3602 3104 6301

I

ART

mm
yds

16246

6002 3808 2607 3802 3805

6001



.§" —

Co

—

ART | 17337
mm 540
yds 5
ctn 20
\
6308 7002

TNT Roses




ART 1572 1573
mm 125 250
mt 100 100
ctn 12 12

60\ FABRICS




Velvet Runner

cm 28
m 3
ctn 12
2607 3101 0104 3807 3804

0101 2604 3802 7001 3813 6004 6001

I |

Sﬁﬂ FABRICS \ 61



Moka Pastel o |

7002 2602 3104 3602 0107 3101 2607
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=
=
D)
L

Orlando

22105
50
12

22095
22326
22104

28
12

ART
ART
ART
cm

ctn

0106 3802 3804 6001

0101

3102

3807

6004

2602

1301

7002

3813



Moka Black and Gold

Africa

Safari

64\ FABRICS

ART | 22094
cm 28
m 5
ctn 12
ART | 22093
cm 28
m 5
ctn 12
|
\ ART | 22092
ﬂ( cm 28
m 5
ctn 12




Zebra Giraffa

2222222222222222

!!@\. “, Hcem 15 S Hem 15

\ >

\\w‘ L 2 a’m Lm 2
ctn 24 ctn 24

Sm@ FABRICS \ 65
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PACKAGING EXPERIENCES

STAR PENNSYLVANIA NEW FLOWER S.P.A.

Via Eridania, 132 - 45030 Occhiobello (RO) - ITALY
Tel./Phone +39 0425 762476 - Fax +39 0425 758186

infostar@starfilcas.it - www.starfilcas.it

D)

FSC | PEFC

FSC® C044018 PEFC/18-31-219

UNIEN IS0 9001:2008  Reg. Nr. 9190.PNS3 Promoting
UNIEN ISO 14001:2004 Reg. Nr. 9191.PNS2 The mark of

Sustainable Forest

responsible forestry Management






